DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SMART B2B MARKETING LIMITED

SMART BUILD SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED
SMARTCALL (VNI) LIMITED

SMARTCAP LIMITED

SMART CARPENTRY LIMITED

SMART CARPETS LIMITED

SMART CARPETS & FURNISHINGS LIMITED
SMART CARRIER BAGS LTD

SMART CHOICE LETTINGS LIMITED
SMART CHOICE LETTINGS LIMITED
SMART COOKIE (LONDON) LIMITED
SMART COOL LTD

SMART DECISIONS LTD

SMARTECHS UK LIMITED

SMARTEETH LIMITED

SMARTEETH LIMITED

SMART EGG PICTURES SERVICES LIMITED
SMART ELECTRICAL DATA SERVICES LTD
SMART ELECTRICAL DATA SERVICES LTD
SMART ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMART ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD

SMART ELECTRICAL (UK) LTD.

SMART ENERGY SOLUTION( ELECTRICITY
& GAS) LIMITED

SMART ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

THE SMARTER CHOICE LIMITED

SMARTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

SMARTER LETS LIMITED

SMARTER NRG LIMITED

SMARTER NRG LIMITED

SMARTER POSTURE COMPANY LIMITED
SMARTER TRAINING & CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

SMARTEX SYSTEMS LTD

SMART FINANCIAL SERVICES UK LIMITED
SMARTFLUSH LTD

SMARTFOOD MANAGEMENT LTD

SMART FOR LIVING LIMITED

SMART FURNISHINGS (2007) LTD

SMART FURNITURE LIMITED
SMARTGEOMETRY LIMITED

SMART GLASSES LIMITED

SMART GREEN ENERGY COMPANY LTD
SMART GREEN ENERGY COMPANY LTD
SMART HARVEST SYSTEMS LIMITED
SMART HARVEST SYSTEMS LIMITED
SMART HEATING LTD

SMARTHEAT RENEWABLE HEATING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SMARTHIRE RENTALS LTD

SMART ICT CONSULTANTS LTD

SMART INFO TECH LIMITED
SMARTINVEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SMART INVESTMENTS LTD

SMART I T DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

07286964
07678406
08018396
03050816
07445066
01456516
04658180
07924082
08503111
08503111
05795319
05772904
07147251
05876886
08509078
08509078
01856206
08507112
08507112
06161161
07983512
04824125
08034246

03551658
06338049
08043144

04355812
08503321
08503321
08288934
06193824

07237114
06746654
04711991
08044510
08033381
06130533
03480877
05409419
08418730
07101777
07101777
08509445
08509445
06003130
07583279

07198017
07145803
06386227
07329011
06970165
04706043
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30/04/2013
26/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013
27/04/2013
27/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
27/04/2013
24/04/2013

25/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013

30/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/04/2013

29/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013
27/04/2013
27/04/2013
30/04/2013
28/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
25/04/2013

25/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
27/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/04/2013

SMARTBOX ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

SMART IT PROVIDERS LTD

SMART KITCHENS LIMITED

SMART LIFTING OPPS LIMITED
SMARTLINES CONSULTANCY LTD

SMART LIVING SOLUTIONS LTD
SMARTLOGICS LTD

SMARTLYTE TRAINING LIMITED

SMART MARK LIMITED

SMART MARKETING LIMITED

SMART MARKETING LIMITED

SMART MEDIA ENG LTD

SMART MEDIA ENG LTD

SMART MEDIA ENG LTD

SMART MEDIA ON DEMAND LTD
SMARTMODE LTD

SMART MONEY FX LTD

SMART MONEY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

SMART MORTGAGE GROUP LIMITED
SMART MOTORS LIMITED

SMART MOTORHOMES LIMITED

SMART MOTORHOMES LIMITED
SMARTMOUSE LIMITED

SMART MOVE (BERKSHIRE) LIMITED
SMART MOVE ESTATE AGENTS LTD
SMART MOVE LETTINGS LIMITED
SMARTMOVE PROPERTY LTD

SMART NETWORKED ENVIRONMENTS LTD
SMARTODDS LIMITED

SMART OFFICE SOLUTION LIMITED
SMART OPTION (MIDLANDS) LTD
SMART PS LTD

SMARTPAK LIMITED

SMARTPHONE INNOVATIONS LTD
SMARTPHONES SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMARTPHONES SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMARTPLANS LIMITED

SMARTPLC.COM LTD

SMARTPLC.COM LTD

SMARTPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED
SMARTPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED
SMARTPRESS LIMITED

SMART PROFITS AND INCENTIVE LIMITED
SMART PROPERTIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMART PROPERTIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SMART PROPERTY SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
SMART PUBLIC LIMITED

SMART QUANTUM LIMITED

SMART RAIL SERVICES LIMITED
SMART REPAIR SERVICES (CAMBS) LTD
SMART RETAIL (UK) LTD

SMART ROOFING WORKS LIMITED
SMART ROOFING WORKS LIMITED
SMART ROSE LTD

05541084

06669723
05502926
07322301
07925363
05521038
04502092
07159022
05533747
07875951
07875951
07095478
07095478
07095478
07727386
07281716
06646869
06871051

04710621
04411038
08505590
08505590
05768782
05887453
07273554
07311385
05217704
07222613
05108548
06122002
07588050
07368684
05423318
07610557
08501815
08501815
03340827
07977936
07977936
07485103
07485103
04487978
06742245
08511350
08511350
06068653
05623119
05382881
06949325
05998733
07325684
08509840
08509840
08487073
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24/04/2013
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30/04/2013
26/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013



