

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SMART B2B MARKETING LIMITED	07286964	(D1)	30/04/2013	SMARTBOX ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	05541084	(D1)	24/04/2013
SMART BUILD SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	07678406	(D1)	26/04/2013	SMART IT PROVIDERS LTD	06669723	(D2)	24/04/2013
SMARTCALL (VNI) LIMITED	08018396	(D2)	30/04/2013	SMART KITCHENS LIMITED	05502926	(D1)	30/04/2013
SMARTCAP LIMITED	03050816	(D1)	29/04/2013	SMART LIFTING OPSS LIMITED	07322301	(D1)	29/04/2013
SMART CARPENTRY LIMITED	07445066	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMARTLINES CONSULTANCY LTD	07925363	(D2)	28/04/2013
SMART CARPETS LIMITED	01456516	(D1)	27/04/2013	SMART LIVING SOLUTIONS LTD	05521038	(E1)	30/04/2013
SMART CARPETS & FURNISHINGS LIMITED	04658180	(D1)	27/04/2013	SMARTLOGICS LTD	04502092	(D1)	29/04/2013
SMART CARRIER BAGS LTD	07924082	(D2)	24/04/2013	SMARTLYTE TRAINING LIMITED	07159022	(D2)	29/04/2013
SMART CHOICE LETTINGS LIMITED	08503111	(C1)	24/04/2013	SMART MARK LIMITED	05533747	(D1)	25/04/2013
SMART CHOICE LETTINGS LIMITED	08503111	(B1)	24/04/2013	SMART MARKETING LIMITED	07875951	(C2)	25/04/2013
SMART COOKIE (LONDON) LIMITED	05795319	(D2)	26/04/2013	SMART MARKETING LIMITED	07875951	(C2)	25/04/2013
SMART COOL LTD	05772904	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMART MEDIA ENG LTD	07095478	(C2)	26/04/2013
SMART DECISIONS LTD	07147251	(D2)	24/04/2013	SMART MEDIA ENG LTD	07095478	(C2)	26/04/2013
SMARTECHS UK LIMITED	05876886	(D1)	30/04/2013	SMART MEDIA ENG LTD	07095478	(D2)	26/04/2013
SMARTEETH LIMITED	08509078	(C1)	29/04/2013	SMART MEDIA ON DEMAND LTD	07727386	(C2)	29/04/2013
SMARTEETH LIMITED	08509078	(B1)	29/04/2013	SMARTMODE LTD	07281716	(D1)	30/04/2013
SMART EGG PICTURES SERVICES LIMITED	01856206	(D2)	26/04/2013	SMART MONEY FX LTD	06646869	(D1)	30/04/2013
SMART ELECTRICAL DATA SERVICES LTD	08507112	(B1)	26/04/2013	SMART MONEY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	06871051	(D2)	29/04/2013
SMART ELECTRICAL DATA SERVICES LTD	08507112	(C1)	26/04/2013	SMART MORTGAGE GROUP LIMITED	04710621	(D2)	25/04/2013
SMART ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06161161	(D2)	24/04/2013	SMART MOTORS LIMITED	04411038	(D2)	25/04/2013
SMART ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS LTD	07983512	(D2)	30/04/2013	SMART MOTORHOMES LIMITED	08505590	(B1)	26/04/2013
SMART ELECTRICAL (UK) LTD.	04824125	(D1)	27/04/2013	SMART MOTORHOMES LIMITED	08505590	(C1)	26/04/2013
SMART ENERGY SOLUTION(ELECTRICITY & GAS) LIMITED	08034246	(D2)	24/04/2013	SMARTMOUSE LIMITED	05768782	(D2)	28/04/2013
SMART ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	03551658	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMART MOVE (BERKSHIRE) LIMITED	05887453	(D1)	30/04/2013
THE SMARTER CHOICE LIMITED	06338049	(D1)	26/04/2013	SMART MOVE ESTATE AGENTS LTD	07273554	(C2)	25/04/2013
SMARTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED	08043144	(D2)	26/04/2013	SMART MOVE LETTINGS LIMITED	07311385	(D1)	29/04/2013
SMARTER LETS LIMITED	04355812	(D1)	30/04/2013	SMARTMOVE PROPERTY LTD	05217704	(D1)	25/04/2013
SMARTER NRG LIMITED	08503321	(B1)	25/04/2013	SMART NETWORKED ENVIRONMENTS LTD	07222613	(D1)	25/04/2013
SMARTER NRG LIMITED	08503321	(C1)	25/04/2013	SMARTODDS LIMITED	05108548	(C2)	29/04/2013
SMARTER POSTURE COMPANY LIMITED	08288934	(E1)	30/04/2013	SMART OFFICE SOLUTION LIMITED	06122002	(D2)	30/04/2013
SMARTER TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06193824	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMART OPTION (MIDLANDS) LTD	07588050	(D2)	26/04/2013
SMARTEX SYSTEMS LTD	07237114	(D2)	29/04/2013	SMART PS LTD	07368684	(D1)	25/04/2013
SMART FINANCIAL SERVICES UK LIMITED	06746654	(D1)	26/04/2013	SMARTPAK LIMITED	05423318	(D2)	24/04/2013
SMARTFLUSH LTD	04711991	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMARTPHONE INNOVATIONS LTD	07610557	(D2)	27/04/2013
SMARTFOOD MANAGEMENT LTD	08044510	(D2)	29/04/2013	SMARTPHONES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08501815	(C1)	24/04/2013
SMART FOR LIVING LIMITED	08033381	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMARTPHONES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08501815	(B1)	24/04/2013
SMART FURNISHINGS (2007) LTD	06130533	(D1)	27/04/2013	SMARTPLANS LIMITED	03340827	(D2)	29/04/2013
SMART FURNITURE LIMITED	03480877	(D1)	27/04/2013	SMARTPLC.COM LTD	07977936	(D2)	29/04/2013
SMARTGEOMETRY LIMITED	05409419	(D1)	30/04/2013	SMARTPLC.COM LTD	07977936	(C3)	29/04/2013
SMART GLASSES LIMITED	08418730	(E1)	28/04/2013	SMARTPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED	07485103	(E1)	25/04/2013
SMART GREEN ENERGY COMPANY LTD	07101777	(E1)	25/04/2013	SMARTPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED	07485103	(F2)	24/04/2013
SMART GREEN ENERGY COMPANY LTD	07101777	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMARTPRESS LIMITED	04487978	(D1)	30/04/2013
SMART HARVEST SYSTEMS LIMITED	08509445	(B1)	30/04/2013	SMART PROFITS AND INCENTIVE LIMITED	06742245	(D1)	25/04/2013
SMART HARVEST SYSTEMS LIMITED	08509445	(C1)	30/04/2013	SMART PROPERTIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08511350	(C1)	30/04/2013
SMART HEATING LTD	06003130	(D1)	24/04/2013	SMART PROPERTIES SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08511350	(B1)	30/04/2013
SMARTHEAT RENEWABLE HEATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07583279	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMART PROPERTY SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	06068653	(C2)	24/04/2013
SMARTHIRE RENTALS LTD	07198017	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMART PUBLIC LIMITED	05623119	(D1)	25/04/2013
SMART ICT CONSULTANTS LTD	07145803	(D1)	24/04/2013	SMART QUANTUM LIMITED	05382881	(D2)	24/04/2013
SMART INFO TECH LIMITED	06386227	(C2)	26/04/2013	SMART RAIL SERVICES LIMITED	06949325	(D1)	26/04/2013
SMARTINVEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07329011	(D1)	27/04/2013	SMART REPAIR SERVICES (CAMBS) LTD	05998733	(D1)	30/04/2013
SMART INVESTMENTS LTD	06970165	(D1)	30/04/2013	SMART RETAIL (UK) LTD	07325684	(D1)	26/04/2013
SMART I T DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	04706043	(D2)	25/04/2013	SMART ROOFING WORKS LIMITED	08509840	(B1)	30/04/2013
				SMART ROOFING WORKS LIMITED	08509840	(C1)	30/04/2013
				SMART ROSE LTD	08487073	(C2)	29/04/2013